
Frontenac City Council Contact Information 
 

 
Name Position Phone Email Term End Date 

Linda Grilz Mayor 620-231-1965 lgrilz@frontenacks.net 

 

1/20/2020 

 

Dave 
Chiappetti 

Ward 1 620-249-3726 dchiapetti@frontenacks.net 

 

1/20/2020 

Marc 
McCully 

Ward 1 620-235-0909 mmccully@frontenacks.net 

 

1/16/2023 

Trey Coleman Ward 2 620-704-8701 tcoleman@frontenacks.net 

 

1/20/2020 

Pat Clinton Ward 2 620-687-1829 pclinton@frontenacks.net 

 

1/16/2023 

John Macary Ward 3 620-249-4827 jmacary@frontenacks.net 

 

1/20/2020 

 

Lynn Grant Ward 3 620-308-5518 lgrant@frontenacks.net 

 

1/16/2023 

 Ward 4 620-   

David Hogard Ward 4 620-231-9210 dhogard@frontenacks.net 

 

1/16/2023 
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